


UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
(2023-12-08)

Schedule
2023-12-08

19:40 - 19:58 Session C
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT

2023-12-09

19:05 - 19:23 Session G
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT

2023-12-10

18:37 - 18:55 Session I
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
(2023-12-08)

Number of entries by NOC
Country Man Woman Total

 CAN 0 7 7

 USA 2 2 4
TOTAL: 2 countries 2 9 11
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
(2023-12-08)

Entry list by NOC
Country Name Gender Event code License

Number DOB

 CAN Fedoration Ella female WoT 54537 2010
Pioun Aleksandra female WoT 54558 2006
Summers Juliana female WoT 35096 2005
Doherty Maeve female WoP 54540 2005
Fiore Chloe female WoP 51043 2009
Jones Fiona female WoP 54557 2005
Ronneberg Lily female WoP 54520 2009

 USA Chang Ethan male MeP 43471 2007
Vonder Haar David male MeP 61106 2004
Noble Willow female WoP 52462 2008
Padios Sydney female WoP 52464 2009
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
Ibague

Judges for 2. rotation
Start: 12/08/2023 07:40pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
12-18 WT Dyn Final
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT

Name Country Name Country
D1 Zacarias Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 FERNANDEZ LISA  MEX A1

A2 BUITRAGO Estefani  COL A2

A3 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA A3

A4 Carss Nancy  CAN A4

E1 Thomas Sarah  USA E1

E2 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA E2

E3 Navarrete Katia  MEX E3

E4 GONZALEZ DIAZ Joseph  PUR E4

CJ Leon Prados Juan Antonio  ESP CJ

MR Case Tonya  USA MR

Line 1 D'Souza Debbie  CAN

Line 2 Stalzer Michelle  USA

Time MIELES GERENA Saidván  PUR
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
Ibague

Judges for 4. rotation
Start: 12/09/2023 06:45pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
11-16 WT    
12-18 WT Bal Final
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT

Name Country Name Country
D1 Zacarias Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 Carss Nancy  CAN A1

A2 BUITRAGO Estefani  COL A2

A3 Thomas Sarah  USA A3

A4 MIELES GERENA Saidván  PUR A4

E1 ZENGOTITA BORGES Riguin  PUR E1

E2 Stalzer Michelle  USA E2

E3 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA E3

E4 Muñoz Mariana  MEX E4

CJ Leon Prados Juan Antonio  ESP CJ

MR Case Tonya  USA MR

Line 1 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA
Line 2
Time D'Souza Debbie  CAN
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
Ibague

Judges for 5. rotation
Start: 12/10/2023 05:00pm

Panel 1 Panel 2
11-16 MP    
11-16 MX    
11-16 WP Bal Final
11-16 WT Dyn Final
12-18 MX Final
12-18 WP Final
12-18 WT
13-19 MP
13-19 WP
13-19 WT

Name Country Name Country
D1 Zacarias Ana  POR D1
D2 D2
A1 Stalzer Michelle  USA A1

A2 TURBAY GARCIA Deise  BRA A2

A3 FERNANDEZ LISA  MEX A3

A4 ZENGOTITA BORGES Riguin  PUR A4

E1 MIELES GERENA Saidván  PUR E1

E2 Navarrete Katia  MEX E2

E3 D'Souza Debbie  CAN E3

E4 NEVES RODRIGUES Marcelle  BRA E4

CJ Leon Prados Juan Antonio  ESP CJ

MR Case Tonya  USA MR

Line 1 Thomas Sarah  USA
Line 2
Time BUITRAGO Estefani  COL
Assistent
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
08.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 - 13-19 WP() - All Around WoP

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E A Ded. D E A Ded. D E A Ded.

1. Q  USA
USA 1 Sydney Padios/Willow
Noble
United States

2009
S

26.700
(1)

26.800
(1)

27.200
(1) 80.700

1.200 16.900 8.600 - 1.100 17.000 8.700 - 1.750 16.700 8.750 -

2. Q  CAN
Canada 1 Chloe Fiore,
Maeve Doherty
Canada

0
25.510

(2)
26.310

(2)
25.370

(2) 77.190
0.910 16.600 8.600 0.60 0.960 16.500 8.850 - 1.320 15.900 8.450 0.30

3. Q  CAN
Canada 2 Lily Ronneberg,
Fiona Jones
Canada

0
24.740

(3)
23.550

(3)
23.290

(3) 71.580
1.040 16.100 8.500 0.90 0.750 14.600 8.200 - 0.790 14.500 8.000 -
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
08.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 - 13-19 MP() - All Around MeP

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E A Ded. D E A Ded. D E A Ded.

1.  USA
USA 1 Ethan Chang/David
Vonder Haar
United States

2006
S

26.900
(1)

24.270
(1)

25.800
(1) 76.970

1.200 16.900 8.800 - 0.920 14.900 8.450 - 1.800 15.600 8.400 -
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UPAG/PAGU Acrobatic Championships - Age Groups
08.12.2023 - 10.12.2023 - 13-19 WT() - All Around WoT

Rank Country Name/Club Year Score
D E A Ded. D E A Ded. D E A Ded.

1.  CAN
Canada 1 Ella Fedoration,
Aleksandra Pioun, Juliana
Summers
Canada

0
25.860

(1)
25.580

(1)
25.370

(1) 76.810
0.960 17.200 8.600 0.90 0.930 16.100 8.550 - 1.370 16.100 8.200 0.30
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